Match

1144

1152

1200

1208

1216

1224

Somerset 1
David Bate — Captain
Mendip Spring

Keri Allchurch
Worlebury

Berkshire 1
Paul Gold (Captain)
Sonning

Peter Spooner
East Berkshire

Berkshire 2
Colin Tungate
Caversham

Peter Reeves
Frilford Heath

Dorset 2
Pat Crane
Weymouth

Alan Hebditch
Knighton Heath

Berkshire 3
Mitch Holyoake
Winter Hill

Tony Payne (Match
Sec)
Frilford

Wiltshire 3
Paul McLaughlin
Chiipenham

Mike Bowes
Wrag Barn

Score

40

37

39

Wiltshire 1
lan Armstrong (Sec)
The Wiltshire

Steve Smith
The Wiltshire

Dorset 1

Peter Brickell (Captain)

Highcliffe Castle

Andrew Sutherland
RND

Wiltshire 2
Rob Kingston
Upavon

Martin Lang
Cumberwell Park

Somerset 2
Mike Rossiter
Enmore Park

Andrew Cardus-Hall
Mendip Spring

Somerset 3
Roy Parmiter (Pres)
Long Sutton

Kevin Blakeley
Stockwood Vale

Dorset 3
Gary Edwardes
Bridport & WD

Brian Hansford (Treas)

Came Down

Score

34

38

40

39



1232

1240

1248

10
1256

11
1304

12
1312

Berkshire 4
Merv Foulds
Maidenhead

Wilf Sequeira
Newbury and
Crookham
Somerset 4

Matt Lazenby
Weston super Mare

Stephen Butterfield
Cannington

Berkshire 5
Mark Pamphilon
Sonning

Richard Skilton
East Berkshire

Dorset 5
Derek Grimes
Canford School

Nigel Mobbs (Sec)
Sherborne

Berkshire 6
Alan Sweet
Maidenhead

John Thorogood
Newbury and
Crookham

Wiltshire 6
David Spaven
Salisbury and S Wilts

Ray Smith
The Wiltshire

33

38

38

34

42

36

Dorset 4
Peter Foster
Dorset G&CC

David Woodroffe
Bridport & WD

Wiltshire 4
Richard Hartley
West Wilts

Rod Grinsted
Frilford Heath

Wiltshire 5
Ashley Green
Wrag Barn

Pat Blake
Chippenham

Somerset 5
Rob Fear
Enmore Park

Rob Hardy
Wheathill

Somerset 6
Dean Evans
Stcokwood Vale

Murray Parsons
Brean

Dorset 6
David Picton (Fix Sec)
Weymouth

David Recardo
Yeovil

45

39

36

33

36

38



